
 

 

 

 

         

 

Marcin KASICA EON-XR Educator Course   

 

UBT - EON-XR Educator Training 

TIME: 11:00 – 12:00 Presenter: Marcin KASICA 

Agenda   

Introduction to the new features of EON-XR 

Demo of the content conversion and optimization with new import improvements 

Demo of the 360° content creation (photos and videos) 

Collaborative session using new multiuser feature 

Plan of the next thematic sessions for teachers and students 

Presentation of EON Certification program for EON-XR Starter Course, EON-XR Educator 

Course, EON-XR SmartWorker course (for Enterprise use of the EON-XR Platform) 

Overview of full immersive use of the EON-XR (Vive, Oculus Quest, Magic Leap) 

 

 

  

  

  

  

Staff training: EON Reality Platform   
Institute for Development of 
Education and Academic Affairs 

 

    

 TIME: Wed Dec 16, 2020 11am – 12pm  

 
Join Zoom Meeting:  

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83363647014?pwd=Yi9xVjFkS2xCQXNOM2hXeXhFYmc5Zz09Meeting  
 

  



 

 

 

 

 

Faculty Name, surname Email 

AMD Burim Berisha  burim.berisha@ubt-uni.net 

Gazmend  Ejupi  gazmend.ejupi@ubt-uni.net 

Visar Isufi  visar.isufi@ubt-uni.net 

ARK Banush Shyqeriu banush.shyqriu@ubt-uni.net 

Gezim Radoniqi gezim.radoniqi@ubt-uni.net 

Faton Spahiu faton.spahiu@ubt-uni.net 

Bekim Ceko bekim.ceko@ubt-uni.net 

Artan Behluli artan.behluli@ubt-uni.net 

DI Cennet Lika cennet.lika@ubt-uni.net 

Sanelina Sadiki sanelina.sadiki@ubt-uni.net 

Fatmir Azemi fatmir.azemi@ubt-uni.net 

Arbresha Hoxha arbresha.hoxha@ubt-uni.net 

Arton Qorri arton.qorri@ubt-uni.net 

Luan Mulaku luan.mulaku@ubt-uni.net 

Qendrim Kuqi qendrim.kuqi@ubt-uni.net 

Besnik Skenderi besnik.skenderi@ubt-uni.net 

Artrit Bytyci artrit.bytyqi@ubt-uni.net 

Drenusha Kryeziu drenusha.kryeziu@ubt-uni.net 

FAR Gazmend Temaj gazmend.temaj@ubt-uni.net 

Salih Krasniqi salih.krasniqi@ubt-uni.net 

Gezim Hodolli gazmend.temaj@ubt-uni.net 

IAM Medin Zeqiri medin.zeqiri@ubt-uni.net 

Ismet Babaj ismet.babaj@ubt-uni.net 

Maxhun Shehaj maxhun.shehaj@ubt-uni.net 

Naim Krasniqi naim.krasniqi@ubt-uni.net 

Shkelzim Ukaj shkelzim.ukaj@ubt-uni.net 

Lumta Dida lumta.dida@ubt-uni.net 

Berat Durmishi berat.durmishi@ubt-uni.net 

Kujtim Lepaja kujtim.lepaja@ubt-uni.net 

mailto:burim.berisha@ubt-uni.net
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Smajl Rizani smajl.rizani@ubt-uni.net 

IE Kliton Bylykbashi  kliton.bylykbashi@ubt-uni.net 

Afrim Syla  afrim.syla@ubt-uni.net 

Besa Veseli  besa.veseli@ubt-uni.net 

Vehebi Sofiu  vehebi.sofiu@ubt-uni.net 

Armend Ymeri  armend.ymeri@ubt-uni.net 

Xhemajl Mehmeti  xhemajl.mehmeti@ubt-uni.net 

Hazir Cadraku  hazir.cadraku@ubt-uni.net 

Egzon Bajraktari  egzon.bajraktari@ubt-uni.net 

Drita Qerimi  drita.qerimi@ubt-uni.net 

Ines Bula ines.bula@ubt-uni.net 

INF Fitim Alidema fitim.alidema@ubt-uni.net 

Haki Jashari haki.jashari@ubt-uni.net 

Pranvera Ibrahimi pranvera.ibrahimi@ubt-uni.net 

Shqipe Agushi shqipe.agushi@ubt-uni.net 

Abdullah Gruda abdullah.gruda@ubt-uni.net 

INI Muhamet Ahmeti muhamet.ahmeti@ubt-uni.net 

Visar Krelani visar.krelani@ubt-uni.net 

Hysen Ahmeti hysen.ahmeti@ubt-uni.net 

Hazir Cadraku hazir.cadraku@ubt-uni.net 

Arberesha Kastrati arberesha.kastrati@ubt-uni.net 

Blerte Retkoceri blerte.retkoceri@ubt-uni.net 

JUR Englantina Bilalli eglantina.billalli@ubt-uni.net 

MBE Fatbardha Qehaja fatbardha.qehaja@ubt-uni.net 

Gonxhe Beqiri gonxhe.beqiri@ubt-uni.net 

Korab Gashi korab.gashi@ubt-uni.net 

Eglantina Bilalli eglantina.billalli@ubt-uni.net 

Besnik Skenderi besnik.skenderi@ubt-uni.net 

Blerton Abazi blerton.abazi@ubt-uni.net 

Muhamet Gervalla muhamet.gervalla@ubt-uni.net 

Muhamet Avdyli muhamet.avdyli@ubt-uni.net 

Ereza Mehmeti ereza.mehmeti@ubt-uni.net 

Kastriot Blakaj kastriot.blakaj@ubt-uni.net 

Trendeline Haliti trendeline.haliti@ubt-uni.net 



Alisa Sadiku alisa.sadiku@ubt-uni.net 

MDM Egzon Bajraktari egzon.bajraktari@ubt-uni.net 

Tomor Kuci tomor.kuci@ubt-uni.net 

Yllnor Kurti yllnor.kurti@ubt-uni.net 

Leutrina Pireva leutrina.pireva@ubt-uni.net 

Korab Shaqiri korab.shaqiri@ubt-uni.net 

Liburn Jupolli liburn.jupolli@ubt-uni.net 

Kristina Palokaj kristina.palokaj@ubt-uni.net 

Fariz Farizi fariz.farizi@ubt-uni.net 

MEK Bertan Karahoda bertan.karakoda@ubt-uni.net 

Ylber Limani ylber.limani@ubt-uni.net 

Fatmir Azemi fatmir.azemi@ubt-uni.net 

Ines Bula ines.bula@ubt-uni.net 

Xhemajl Mehmeti xhemajl.mehmeti@ubt-uni.net 

Roni Kasemi roni.kasemi@ubt-uni.net 

Betim Shabani betim.shabani@ubt-uni.net 

Arxhen Jetullahu arxhend.jetullahu@ubt-uni.net 

Luan Mulaku luan.mulaku@ubt-uni.net 

Fidan Smajli fidan.smajli@ubt-uni.net 

Saranda Demolli saranda.demolli@ubt-uni.net 

MK Bekim Sele bekim.sele@ubt-uni.net 

Besnik Skenderi besnik.skenderi@ubt-uni.net 

Anisa Rada anisa.rada@ubt-uni.net 

SHKI Besnik Qehaja besnik.qehaja@ubt-uni.net 

Osman Osmani o.osmani@ubt-uni.net 

Betim Gashi betim.gashi@ubt-uni.net 

Bertan Karahoda bkarahoda@ubt-uni.net 

Faton Spahiu faton.spahiu@ubt-uni.net 

Edmond Jajaga edmond.jajaga@ubt-uni.net 

Blerton Abazi blerton.abazi@ubt-uni.net 

SI Muhamet Gervalla muhamet.gervalla@ubt-uni.net 

Dashmir Istrefi dashmir.istrefi@ubt-uni.net 

STO Dugagjin Skokli  dugagjin.sokoli@ubt-uni.net 

Burim Kiseri burim.kiseri@ubt-uni.net 

mailto:besnik.qehaja@ubt-uni.net
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Sejdi Statovci sejdi.statovci@ubt-uni.net 

Xhevat Kurhasani xhevat.kurhasani@ubt-uni.net 

Alma Lama alma.lama@ubt-uni.net 

Labinot Kastrati labinot.kastrati@ubt-uni.net 

SUT Lorike Salihu lorike.salihu@ubt-uni.net 

Veton Haziri veton.haziri@ubt-uni.net 

Fisnik Laha fisnik.laha@ubt-uni.net 

Valon Durguti valon.durguti@ubt-uni.net 

Hyrije Koraçi hyrije.koraci@ubt-uni.net 

Violeta Lajqi violeta.lajqi@ubt-uni.net 

Mergim Mestani mergim.mestani@ubt-uni.net 

Cengiz Çesko cengiz.cesko@ubt-uni.net 

Pajtim Bytyqi pajtim.bytyqi@ubt-uni.net 

Suzana Aliu suzana.aliu@ubt-uni.net 

Shkumbin Shala shkumbin.shala@ubt-uni.net 

Arianeta Nura arianeta.nura@ubt-uni.net 

Xhavit Bytyqi xhavit.bytyqi@ubt-uni.net 

Hyzer Rizani hyzer.rizani@ubt-uni.net 

Flutura Ajazi flutura.ajazi@ubt-uni.net 

Sami Makolli sami.makolli@ubt-uni.net 

Fidan Feka fidan.feka@ubt-uni.net 

Afete Musliu afete.musliu@ubt-uni.net 

TA Rexhep Gjyliqi rexhep.gjyliqi@ubt-uni.net 

Labinot Kastrati labinot.kastrati@ubt-uni.net 

Gazmend Spahija gazmend.spahija@ubt-uni.net 

TR Ilir Ahmetgjekaj ilir.ahmetgjekaj@ubt-uni.net 

Fitim Meniqi fitim.meniqi@ubt-uni.net 

Edita Bajraktari edita.bajraktari@ubt-uni.net 

Gezim Hodolli gezim.hodolli@ubt-uni.net 

 

 

  

 

 

 



 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


